DoDEA Agency/Organization Program Coordinators (A/OPC)

A/OPCs and cardholders may use the following contact numbers to request travel card assistance.

Bank of America toll-free number 1.800.472.1424 from the U.S. and Canada or, if dialing from

international locations, call collect at 1.757.441.4124.

A/OPC Location
DoDEA Headquarters/Pentagon

DoDDS-Europe
Bavaria
Heidelberg
Isles
Kaiserslautern
Mediterranean

DoDDS-Pacific
Guam

DDESS
Cuba

Puerto Rico

North Carolina
Camp Lejeune
Fort Bragg

Georgia/Alabama
Fort Benning
Fort Rucker/Maxwell
Robins AFB

Kentucky
Fort Campbell
Fort Knox

South Carolina/Fort Stewart
Fort Jackson
Fort Stewart
Laurel Bay

Virginia/New York
Dahlgren
Quantico
West Point

Contact Number
(703) 588-3333

011-49-611-3807362
011-49-9321-300640
011-49-6221-768081
011-44-1638-527234
011-49-631-351370

011-39-0444-518460

011-81-611-7445687
011-81-611-7445687

(678) 364-8015
(678) 364-8015

(787) 707-4615

(910) 451-2564/2565 Ext 216
(910) 436-5410 Ext 233

(706) 545-8233
(334) 598-4408
(706) 545-8233

(270) 439-1927 Ext 121
(502) 624-2345 Ext 18

(843) 846-6105
(843) 846-6105
(843) 846-6105

(703) 784-2038
(703) 784-2038
(703) 784-2038
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